Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

ARANUI REJOICE

ARANUI YULETIDE

ARANUI WELCOME

ARANUI XMAS

ARANUI UNITY

ARANUI VIVA

Equine Registry

DoB

1980

1972

Nov-1974

1973

1976

1975

Sex

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Reg
382
118
89
124
234

120

Siblings

Sire

CRICK CADOR

KURIHEKA THUNDER

CHAWTON GLYNDWR

KURIHEKA DYNAMITE

KURIHEKA DYNAMITE

CRICK CADOR
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ARANUI PAGEANT (1981)

Dam

PUNGA GREETINGS

PUNGA GREETINGS

PUNGA GREETINGS

PUNGA GREETINGS

PUNGA GREETINGS

PUNGA GREETINGS

https:/lequineregistry.net




